
Coaches:

Mark A. Carr, Head Coach
Michael J. Eschbacher, Asst Coach

 East Syracuse Minoa
(B) V Outdoor Track

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 9, 2018 Mon Regular Season Liverpool 4:30
PM

ESM High
School -
Stadium

NL

Apr 11, 2018 Wed Regular Season Auburn 4:30
PM

ESM High
School -
Stadium

L

Apr 16, 2018 Mon Regular Season
(Specialty Invite) TBD 4:00

PM

ESM High
School -
Stadium

L

Apr 16, 2018 Mon

Regular Season
(ESM Specialty
Qualifying
Invitational)

Phoenix 4:00
PM

ESM High
School -
Stadium

L

Apr 16, 2018 Mon Regular Season
(ESM Invitational) Mexico 4:00

PM
7:00
PM

ESM High
School -
Stadium

NL

Apr 16, 2018 Mon Regular Season
Institute of
Technology,
Syracuse

4:00
PM

ESM High
School -
Stadium

L

Apr 16, 2018 Mon Regular Season
(Invitational) Cortland 4:00

PM
7:00
PM

ESM High
School -
Stadium

NL

May 2, 2018 Wed Regular Season Cortland @ Fulton 4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Fulton High
School
Stadium
Field

Departure Time:
3:10 PM L

May 4, 2018 Fri

Regular Season
(Brother Basilian
O'Connell Memorial
Track & Field Invite)

@ Christian Brothers
Academy, Dewitt

4:30
PM CBA H S Departure Time:

3:00 PM L

May 7, 2018 Mon Regular Season Fowler @ Oswego 4:30
PM

7:00
PM

Oswego
Middle
School
Stadium

Departure Time:
3:00 PM L

May 9, 2018 Wed Regular Season Jamesville-Dewitt,
Central Square

4:30
PM

ESM High
School -
Stadium

L

May 11, 2018 Fri
Regular Season
(CNS Co-Ed
Invitational)

@ TBD 4:15
PM

CNS HS-
Bragman
Stadium

Departure Time:
3:15 PM L

May 17, 2018 Thu
Post-Season (SCAC
Empire Division
Championship)

Fowler, Fulton,
Central Square,
Cortland, Jamesville-
Dewitt, Auburn,
Oswego

5:30
PM

9:00
PM

ESM High
School -
Stadium

L

May 18, 2018 Fri
Regular Season
(John Arcaro Co-Ed
Classic)

@ TBD 4:30
PM

Bville - Baker
P/A Stadium
TRACK

Departure Time:
3:30 PM L

May 25, 2018 Fri Post-Season (Class A
Sectionals) @ TBD 4:00

PM

Fulton High
School
Stadium
Field

Departure Time:
2:35 PM NL

May 31, 2018 Thu Post-Season (Section
III State Qualifier) @ TBD 4:00

PM

Cicero North
Syracuse
High School

Departure Time:
2:35 PM NL



Jun 8, 2018 Fri

Post-Season
(NYSPHSAA Division
1 Finals (discus &
shot put))

@ TBD 12:00
PM

Cicero North
Syracuse
High School

Departure Time:
10:30 AM NL

Jun 9, 2018 Sat

Post-Season
(NYSPHSAA Division
1 Finals (discus &
shot put))

@ TBD TBD
Cicero North
Syracuse
High School

NL
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